

The Garden Club of DeLand

The Garden Club of DeLand Donations

All donations are welcome.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Name of Honorary person (if a	pplicable)	
Please check area(s) donation		
The Garden Club,	Sensory Garden,	Downtown planters,
	GCD Circle (Write in name of	garden circle),
	Please specify another area.	
Questions, please email gcdels Make check out to: The Garde		
Please fill out form and submit	with check to:	
The Garden Club of DeLand, P.O. Box 1965, DeLand, FL 327	721	
The Garden Club of DeLand th	anks you for your donation.	
Marshall Rawson President		